KAPOSVAR

Szerencsejaték Zrt. Rovidpalyas OB 2022.

Viragfurdé Kaposvar

2022. 11.18., 17:00:00 (S6)

ABSZOLUT EREDMENY
15 04:16.59 KOS Hubert 2018. nov. 09.
V' é » 16 04:13.20 KOS Hubert 2019. dec. 13.
400 m ferfl Vegyes 17 04:10.28 VERRASZTO David 2005. dec. 09.
, 18 04:03.16 KOS Hubert 2021. nov. 07
31. versenyszam felndtt  03:57.27 CSEH Laszl6 2009. dec. 11.
Donto
| Hely. Palya Név Kiub Szl Gap FINA
1. 1/5 ZOMBORI Gabor Ujpesti Torna Egylet 2002  04:06.06 869
Edz6: Virth Balazs
R.Id6 00.69 50m 26.45 100m 57.63 150m 01:29.39 200m 02:01.16 250m 02:35.81 350m 03:39.55
31.18 31.76 31.77 34.65 28.89
400m 04:06.06
26.51
2. 1/6 HOLLO Balazs BVSC-Zuglo 1999 04:06.32 866
R.Id6 00.67 50m 26.22 100m 56.62 150m 01:28.85 200m 02:00.24 250m 02:35.52 350m 03:40.07
30.40 32.23 31.39 35.28 29.09
400m 04:06.32
26.25
3. 1/3 KOS Hubert Ujpesti Torna Egylet 2003 04:11.95 809
R.Id6 00.59 50m 26.43 100m 58.35 150m 01:29.96 200m 02:00.80 250m 02:36.32 350m 03:42.80
31.92 31.61 30.84 35.52 29.84
400m 04:11.95
29.15
4. 1/4 SARKANY Zalan Kébanya Sport Club 2003 04:14.39 786
R.Id6 00.68 50m 26.62 100m 57.97 150m 01:30.68 200m 02:02.70 250m 02:39.24 350m 03:45.62
31.35 32.71 32.02 36.54 29.80
400m 04:14.39
28.77
5. 1/1  VERSITZ Akos FTC 2004 04:19.97 736
R.Id6 00.74 50m 28.25 100m 01:00.13 150m 01:33.33 200m 02:05.80 250m 02:44.16 350m 03:52.06
31.88 33.20 32.47 38.36 29.53
400m 04:19.97
27.91
6. 1/8 KOS Olivér BVSC-Zuglé 2005 04:20.48 732
R.Id6 00.63 50m 26.55 100m 58.64 150m 01:32.67 200m 02:05.81 250m 02:43.40 350m 03:51.72
32.09 34.03 33.14 37.59 30.14
400m 04:20.48
28.76
7. 1/2 HAJAGOS Akos Balaton UK Veszprém 2004  04:21.20 726
R.Id6 00.66 50m 27.31 100m 58.80 150m 01:31.64 200m 02:04.27 250m 02:43.52 350m 03:52.62
31.49 32.84 32.63 39.25 29.87
400m 04:21.20
28.58
8. 1/7 KALMAR Akos Balaton UK Veszprém 2000 04:23.06 711
R.Id6 00.68 50m 27.53 100m 59.09 150m 01:34.30 200m 02:08.32 250m 02:46.59 350m 03:54.33
31.56 35.21 34.02 38.27 29.80
400m 04:23.06
28.73
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